FLDER A SIOME
OF aTLETID &

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

DIRIGENTI

Provincia
ANCONA
ASCOLI PICENO
FERMO
MACERATA
PESARO URBINO
TOTALI

FIDALMARCHE

Nuovi
15

N

10
41

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026

Rinnovi
86
61
48
94
41

330

TOTALE
101
64
52
103
51
371
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